


CHOCTAW COUNTY 
1  		 Alabama Camp Inn
		  2263 Highway 14 Pennington, AL 36919
		  (205) 654-2446
2  		 Bama Crawfish Co.
    		  150 North Hamburg Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
    		  (205) 459-6888
3  		 Bent Creek Lodge
   		  843 Highway 32, Jachin, AL 36910
    		  (205) 398-3040
4  		 Bimbo's
    		  10066 Highway 84 Silas, AL 36929
		  (251) 542-9941
5  		 Bladon Springs State Park
    		  3921 Bladon Road, Silas, AL 36919
    		  (251) 754-9207
6  		 Bobby Dahlberg's Fish Camp
    		  686 Bobby's Camp Road, Silas, AL 36919
    		  (251) 754-9225
7		  Bogueloosa Creek RV Campgrounds
		  2660 Needham Road, Needham, AL 36915
		  (205) 673-2310
8  		 Broadhead Memorial Park
    		  2553 Needham Road, Needham, AL 36915
    		  (205) 673-3088
9  		 Carney's One Stop
    		  80 County Road 20 Butler, AL 36904
    		  (205) 398-3378
10  Champion Sparkleberry Tree
    		  Live Oak Lane, Toxey, AL 36921
    		  (251) 843-5222
11 	Choctaw County Courthouse
    		  117 S. Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
    		  (205) 459-3828
12 	Choctaw County Historical Museum
    		  40 Melvin Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
    		  (251) 843-2501
13 	Choctaw General Hospital
   		  401 Vanity Fair Lane, Butler, AL 36904
    		  (205) 459-9100
14 	Choctaw National Wildlife Refuge
    		  509 Wildlife Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
    		  (251) 843-5238
15 	Church’s
    		  108 Hendricks Avenue Butler, AL 36904
    		  (205) 459-7788
16		 Coastal Alabama Community College
		  215 College Street, Gilbertown, AL 36908
		  (251) 843-5265
17 	Coffeeville Lake Service 
     	Park 
    		  451 Service Park Road Silas AL 36919
    		  (251) 754-9338
18		 County Road 21 RV Park
		  2410 County Rd 21 Silas, AL 36919
		  (251) 843-2444
19 	Cuzz’s
    		  21941 AL Highway 10 Butler, AL 36904
    		  (205) 459-3615
20 	D-Docks
    		  45 2nd Avenue, Silas, AL 36919
    		  (251) 542-9002
21 	Don Rafa’s Mexican
    		  123 West Smith Street Butler, AL 36904
  		  (205) 459-3355
22 	Economy Inn
    		  811 S. Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
    		  (205) 459-2812
23 	Ezell’s Fish Camp
    		  776 Ezell Road, Butler, AL 36904
    		  (205) 654-2205
24 	Gilbertown Deli
     		 12331 AL Highway 17, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     		 (251) 843-3100

25 	Gilbertown Sports Complex
     	Hunt Oil Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     	(251) 843-2766
26 	Goco’s Hot Stuff Pizza
     	13620 Choctaw Avenue, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     	(251) 843-2112 
27 	Grandview Campgrounds
     	1101 Riderwood Drive Butler, AL 36904
     	(205) 459-2110
28 	Haguewood Park
     	282 Pinegrove Road, Pennington, AL 36916
     	(205) 654-2688
29 	Hardee’s
     	109 E. Pushmataha Street Butler, AL 36904
     	(205) 459-4240
30 	Hendrix-Green House
     	Hendrick Street/behind Piggly Wiggly
     	(205) 459-2287
31	 Historical Masonic Lodge
	 122 2nd Ave N., Toxey, AL 36921
	 (251) 843-5222
32 	Kain’s Tex Mex
     	306 South Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
     	(205) 459-2275
33 	King Chick
     	45 Pine Street Gilbertown, AL 36908
     	(251) 843-2654
34 	Kirkland’s Citgo
     	6225 Highway 17 Silas, AL 36919
     	(251) 542-9850
35 	Log Cabin
     	736 Thompson Road Toxey AL 36901
     	(251) 843-5502
36 	McDonald’s
     	221 E. Pushmataha Street Butler, AL 36904
     	(205) 459-3399
37 	Meridian & Bigbee River/Railroad Bridge
     	Highway 114 Pennington, AL 36916
	 (205) 459-3459
38 	Military Memorial Walkway
	 117 South Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904 
     	(205) 459-2155
39 	Mom’s Get It and Go
	 327 Commerce Street, Lisman, AL 36912
	 (205) 398-3036
40 	Old Train Caboose/Oil Derrick
     	40 Front Street, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     	(251) 843-2766
41 	Pennington Grocery
     	5655 Main Street, Pennington, AL 36916
     	(205) 654-2222
42 	Piggly Wiggly Deli
     	300 Pushmataha Street, Butler, AL 36904
     	(205) 459-2797
43 	Poochie’s BBQ
     	15480 Highway 17 Toxey, AL 36921
     	(205) 534-8292
44 	Pushmataha Plantation
     	374 James Road Lisman, AL 36912
     	(205) 459-5739
45 	Service Park Campground
	 451 Service Park Road Silas AL 36919
	 (251) 754-9338
46 	Shady Grove Park
     	Shady Grove Road, Silas, AL 36919
     	(251) 542-9505
47 	Silas Community House/Veterans Park
     	130 Indian Way Silas, AL 36919
     	(251) 752-9207
48 	Subway
      	306 W. Pushmataha Street, Butler, AL 36904
      	(205) 459-7827 

49 	 The Harbor
      	2371 Carlisle Road Gilbertown, AL 36908
      	(251) 843-5900
50 	 The Mason
      	815 N. Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
      	(205) 459-4663
51 	 The Mason Downton
      	219 S. Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
      	(205) 459-4663
52 	 The Shed Hunting Lodge
      	2119 Briarwood Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
      	(334) 341-1415
31 	 Toxey Historical Masonic Lodge
      	122 2nd Avenue North, Toxey, AL 36921
      	(251) 843-5222
54 	 Toxey Park
      	Memorial Park Road, Toxey, AL 36921
	 GPS Coordinates: N. 31.8992405, W. 88.3117294
      	(251) 843-5222
55 	 Tuscahoma Hunting Lodge
      	3604 Tuscahoma Road, Butler, Alabama  36904
     	 (205)-457-1060
56 	 Tuscahoma Park Boat Landing
      	512 Tuscahoma Road, Butler, AL 36904
      	(205) 459-2542
57 	 Tyler Flats
      	15611 Highway 17, Toxey, AL 36921
      	(251) 843-5339
58	 Veteran’s Park
	 Highway 17, Silas, AL 36919
	 (251) 542-9505
59 	 Walkabout Country Kitchen
      	Main Street Pennington, AL
      	(205) 457-8291
60 	 Water Valley Lodge
      	2742 Melvin Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
      	(251) 843-3168
61 	 Wayne Norton RV Park
	 941 Pinegrove Road, Pennington, AL 36916
	 (205) 654-2347
62 	 Western Inn
      	104 Vanity Fair Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
      	(205) 459-4700
63 	 Wilson’s Grist Mill
      	2553 Needham Road, Needham, AL 36915
      	(205) 673-3088
64 	 Zack Rogers Park
      	1512 W. Pushmataha Street, Butler, AL 36904
      	(205) 459-2128

  5   Bladon Springs State Park
     			3921 Bladon Road, Silas, AL 36919
     			 (251) 754-9207
  8   Broadhead Memorial Park
     			2553 Needham Road, Needham, AL 36915
     			 (205)673-3088
10 			Champion Sparkleberry Tree
     			Live Oak Lane, Toxey, AL 36921
     			 (251) 843-5222
11 			Choctaw County Courthouse
     			117 S. Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
     			 (205) 459-3828
12 			Choctaw County Historical
     			Museum
     			40 Melvin Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     			 (251) 843-2501
14 			Choctaw National Wildlife Refuge
     			509 Wildlife Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     			 (251) 843-5238
16			Coastal Alabama Community College
			 215 College Street, Gilbertown, AL 36908
			  (251) 843-5265
25 			Gilbertown Sports Complex
     			Hunt Old Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     			 (251) 843-2766

28 		Haguewood Park
     		282 Pinegrove Road, Pennington, AL 36916
     		 (205) 654-2688 
30 		Hendrix-Green House
     		Hendrick Street/behind Piggly Wiggly
     		 (205)459-2287
31		 Historical Masonic Lodge
		 122 2nd Avenue North, Toxey, AL 36921
     		 (251) 843-5222
35 		Log Cabin
     		736 Thompson Road Toxey AL 36901
     		 (251)843-5502
37 		Meridian & Bigbee 
     		River/Railroad Bridge
     		Highway 114 Pennington, AL 36916
		 (205) 459-3459
38 		Military Memorial Walkway
	 117 South Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904 
     	 (205) 459-2155
40 		Old Train Caboose/Oil Derrick
     		40 Front Street, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     		 (251)843-2766
46 		Shady Grove Park
     		Shady Grove Road, Silas, AL 36919
     		 (251) 542-9505

47 		Silas Community House/Veterans      
     		Park
     		130 Indian Way Silas, AL 36919
     		 (251)752-9207
31 	Toxey Historical Masonic Lodge
     	 122 2nd Avenue North, Toxey, AL 36921
     	 (251) 843-5222
54 	Toxey Park
     	 Memorial Park Road, Toxey, AL 36921
	 GPS Coordinates: N. 31.8992405, W. 88.3117294
     	 (251) 843-5222
55 	Tuscahoma Hunting Lodge
     	 3604 Tuscahoma Road, Butler, Alabama 36904
     	 (601) 755-0312
56 	Tuscahoma Park Boat Landing
     	 512 Tuscahoma Road, Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205) 459-2542
58 	Veteran’s Park
	 Highway 17, Silas, AL 36919
	 (251) 542-9505
63 	Wilson’s Grist Mill
     	 2553 Needham Road, Needham, AL 36915
     	 (205)673-3088
64 	Zack Rogers Park
     	 1512 W. Pushmataha Street, Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205) 459-2128

39 	 Mom’s Get It and Go
	 327 Commerce Street, Lisman, AL 36912
	 (205) 398-3036
41 	 Pennington Grocery
     	 5655 Main Street, Pennington, AL 36916
     	 (205) 654-2222
42 	 Piggly Wiggly Deli
     	 300 Pushmataha Street Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205) 459-2797
43 	 Poochie’s BBQ
     	 15480 Highway 17 Toxey, AL 36921
     	 (205) 534-8292 
48 	 Subway
     	 306 W. Pushmataha Street, Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205) 459-7827
49 	 The Harbor
     	 2371 Carlisle Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     	 (251) 843-5900
57 	 Tyler Flats
     	 15611 Highway 17, Toxey, AL 36921
      	(251) 843-5339
59 	 Walkabout County Kitchen
     	 Main Street, Pennington, AL
     	 (205) 457-8291

    

  2   Bama Crawfish Co.
     	 150 N. Hamburg Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205) 459-6888
  4   Bimbo’s
     	 10066 Highway 84 Silas, AL 36929
     	 (251)542-9941
  6   Bobby Dahlberg’s Fish Camp
     	 686 Bobby’s Camp Road, Silas, AL 36919
     	 (251) 754-9225
  9   Carney’s One Stop
     	 80 County Road 20, Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205)398-3378 
15 	 Church’s
     	 108 Hendricks Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205)459-7788
19 	 Cuzz’s
     	 21941 AL Highway 10, Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205)459-3615
20 	 D-Docks
     	 45 2nd Avenue, Silas, AL 36919
     	 (251) 542-9002
21 	 Don Rafa’s Mexican
     	 123 West Smith Street Butler, AL 36904
     	 (205)459-3355
    

27 	 Grandview Campgrounds
      	 1101 Riderwood Drive Butler, AL 36904
      	 (205)459-2110
44 	 Pushmataha Plantation
      	 374 James Road Lisman, AL 36912
      	 (205) 398-3000
45 	 Service Park Campground
	 451 Service Park Road Silas AL 36919
	 (251) 754-9338 
50 	 The Mason
      	 815 N. Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
      	 (205) 459-4663
51 	 The Mason Downton
      	 219 S. Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
      	 (205) 459-4663

23 	Ezell’s Fish Camp
     	776 Ezell Road, Butler, AL 36904
     	(205) 654-2205
24 	Gilbertown Deli
     	12331 AL Highway 17, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     	(251) 843-3100
26 	Goco’s Hot Stuff Pizza
     	13620 Choctaw Avenue, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     	(251) 843-2112
29 	Hardee’s
     	109 E. Pushmataha Street, Butler, AL 36904
     	(205)459-4240
32 	Kain’s Tex Mex
     	306 South Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
     	(205) 459-2275
33 	King Chick
     	45 Pine Street, Gilbertown, AL 36908
     	(251)843-2654
34 	Kirkland’s Citgo
     	6225 Highway 17, Silas, AL 36919
     	(251)542-9850
36 	McDonald’s
     	221 E. Pushmataha Street, Butler, AL 36904
     	(205)459-3399

52 			 The Shed Hunting Lodge
      			 2119 Briarwood Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
      			 (334) 341-1415
60 			 Water Valley Lodge
      			 2742 Melvin Road, Gilbertown, AL 36908
      			 (251) 843-3168
61  		 Wayne Norton RV Park
			  941 Pinegrove Road, Pennington, AL 36916
			  (205) 654-2347
62 			 Western Inn
      			 104 Vanity Fair Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
      			 (205) 459-4700

13 Choctaw General Hospital	
     401 Vanity Fair Lane, Butler, AL 36904	
     (205) 459-9100

ATTRACTIONS

EATERY 

LODGING HOSPITAL 
  1  	 Alabama Camp Inn
		  2263 Highway 14 Pennington, AL 36919
		  (205) 654-2446
  3   	Bent Creek Lodge
      	 843 Highway 32, Jachin, AL 36910
      	 (205) 398-3040
  7		 Bogueloosa Creek RV Campgrounds
		  2660 Needham Road, Needham AL 36915
		  (205) 673-2310
17 		 Coffeeville Lake Service
     		 Park Campground
      	 451 Service Park Road Silas AL 36919
      	 (251)754-9338
18		 County Road 21 RV Park
		  2410 County Roadd 21, Silas, AL 36919
		  (251) 843-2444
22 		 Economy Inn
      	 811 S. Mulberry Avenue, Butler, AL 36904
      	 (205) 459-2812


